APPLICATIONS
• The EL Series SU/SD/AL is ideal for light manufacturing areas, warehouse
and retail aisles. Steel ballast housings should be used in areas with
minimal airborne contaminants.
SPECIFICATIONS
• The SU optic is ideally suited for new construction or retrofit lighting.
The uplight component softens the overall brightness difference
between the luminaire and surrounding area. The SD optic is an Anodal®

699 mm 361 mm 338 mm 483 mm
-                                         -             -EL P
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EL-35P4-SU-WH
Series Source Voltage OpticsWattage Color
SERIES
EL Electronic Highbay Series
WATTAGE
32 320 watt Pulse Start MH
35 350 watt Pulse Start MH
40 400 watt Pulse Start MH
SOURCE
P Pulse Start Metal Halide
VOLTAGE
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
OPTICS
NM No Optics, housing made for
BI reflector
SU 19" Spun Aluminum Highbay
Reflector with uplight
SD 19" Spun Aluminum Highbay
Reflector with downlight only
AL 19" Spun Aluminum Highbay
Aisle Light Reflector
OPTIONS
WH White (standard)
GR Gray
BZ Bronze
GL Galvanize
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING SHEET # ELSU/SD/AL-SPEC6/10
Industrial Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
ACCESSORIES
Order separately
BOTTOM ENCLOSURE
BL-LR-19 Bottom Enclosure
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING SHEET # ELSU/SD/AL-SPEC6/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Suffix Description
-C4HLPSO1-15A 4' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 120V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C6HLPSO1-15A 6' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 120V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C8HLPSO1-15A 8' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 120V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C10HLPSO1-15A 10' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 120V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C12HLPSO1-15A 12' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 120V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C4HLPSO4-15A 4' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 277V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C6HLPSO4-15A 6' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 277V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C8HLPSO4-15A 8' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 277V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C10HLPSO4-15A 10' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 277V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
-C12HLPSO4-15A 12' Cord, Hook/Loop & 15A 277V Plug w/ Slick-On® Hanger -
SO cord w/ plug wired thru hook
CORD, HOOK/LOOP & 20A PLUG W/ SLICK-ON® HANGER -
SINGLE FUSE (incl.) SO CORD W/ PLUG WIRED THRU HOOK
LENGTH  X3= 120V 277V 347V
-C4HLPSOF (X3) 4' 1 4 C
-C6HLPSOF (X3) 6' 1 4 C
-C8HLPSOF (X3) 8' 1 4 C
-C10HLPSOF (X3) 10' 1 4 C
-C12HLPSOF (X3) 12' 1 4 C
CORD, HOOK/LOOP & 20A PLUG W/ SLICK-ON® HANGER -
DOUBLE FUSE (incl.) SO CORD W/ PLUG WIRED THRU HOOK
LENGTH  X4= 208V 240V 480V